KTH4603 Series
Ultra-Low Power, High-Sensitivity
3D Hall Switch
Technical Support
2024- 8- 21
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (泉州昆

Hysteresis VS Operating
Temperature @VDD=3.3V
13 Ordering Information
Model Package Number Magnetic Switching Temperature
Type of Pins Threshold Frequency
of (BOP)
KTH4603AA-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 25Gauss 2.5Hz −40◦C ∼ 125◦C
KTH4603AB-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 25Gauss 5Hz −40◦C ∼ 125◦C
KTH4603AA-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gauss 2.5Hz −40◦C ∼ 125◦C
KTH4603AB-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gauss 5Hz −40◦C ∼ 125◦C
15 of 18
KTH4603 Series
14 Typical Applications
The KTH4603XX operates within an input voltage range of
2.5V to 5.5V . To filter noise at the chip’s power terminal, a
filtering capacitor between the power supply and ground is
recommended. This capacitor should be 1µF and placed
as close to the VDD pin as possible. Typically, the use of a
PCB copper layer below the KTH4603XX device does not af-
fect the magnetic flux density or interfere with the device’s
performance since copper is not ferromagnetic. However, if
nearby system components contain iron or nickel, they may
unpredictably alter the magnetic flux density.
Figure 26: Typical Application of KTH4603XX-ST3
Figure 27: Typical Application of KTH4603XX-ST6
16 of 18
KTH4603 Series
15 Package Information
15.1 SOT-23-3L Package Information